
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

scarf gloves hat mittens 

wallet backpack belt handbag 

umbrella watch bracelet necklace 

ring earring hair clips hairband 

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY 
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scarf gloves hat mittens 

wallet backpack belt handbag 

umbrella watch bracelet necklace 

ring earring hair clips hairband 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  tie 

  bow tie 

  sunglasses 

  socks 

  scarf 

  gloves 

  mittens 

  hat 

  wallet 

  backpack 

  handbag 

  belt 

  umbrella 

  watch 

  necklace 

  bracelet 

  ring 

  earring 

  hairband 

  hair clips 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ssoocckkss  nneecckkllaaccee  

 

gglloovveess  

 

bbeelltt  

 

rriinngg  

 

ttiiee  

 

ssccaarrff  

 

wwaattcchh  

 

hhaaiirrbbaanndd  

 

mmiitttteennss  

 

eeaarrrriinngg  

 

hhaatt  

 

bbaacckkppaacckk  

 

ssuunnggllaasssseess  

 

hhaaiirr  cclliippss  

 

uummbbrreellllaa  
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bbrraacceelleett  

 

hhaannddbbaagg  

 

wwaalllleett  

 

bbooww  ttiiee  

 

  tie 

  bow tie 

  sunglasses 

  socks 

  scarf 

  gloves 

  mittens 

  hat 

  wallet 

  backpack 

  handbag 

  belt 

  umbrella 

  watch 

  necklace 

  bracelet 

  ring 

  earring 

  hairband 

  hair clips 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    tie 

22..  bow tie 

33..  sunglasses 

44..  socks 

55..  scarf 

66..  gloves 

77..  mittens 

88..  hat 

99..  wallet 

1100..  backpack 

1111..  handbag 

1122..  belt 

1133..  umbrella 

1144..  watch 

1155..  necklace 

1166..  bracelet 

1177..  ring 

1188..  earring 

1199..  hairband 

2200..  hair clips 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    tie 

22..  bow tie 

33..  sunglasses 

44..  socks 

55..  scarf 

66..  gloves 

77..  mittens 

88..  hat 

99..  wallet 

1100..  backpack 

1111..  handbag 

1122..  belt 

1133..  umbrella 

1144..  watch 

1155..  necklace 

1166..  bracelet 

1177..  ring 

1188..  earring 

1199..  hairband 

2200..  hair clips 
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12 

15 

9 

10 

3 

18 

19 

2 

8 

5 

13 

7 

14 

16 

1 

17 

20 

11 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the accessories vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  tei                          ____________ 

22..  bwo ite                   ____________ 

33..  gaslsuesns                ____________ 

44..  sscko                       ____________ 

55..  rfsca                        ____________ 

66..  sgelvo                     ____________ 

77..  eittsnm                   ____________ 

88..  hta                         ____________ 

99..  elwlat                     ____________ 

1100.. kkcpcbaa                ____________ 

1111..   dhaagbn                ____________ 

1122..   tlbe                        ____________ 

1133..   murlblae                ____________ 

1144..   ahtcw                    ____________ 

1155..   kclnecea                 ____________ 

1166..   cretaelb                  ____________ 

1177..   ngir                       ____________ 

1188..   geinarr                   ____________ 

1199..   adainbhr                ____________ 

2200..   riah plcsi                ____________ 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the accessories vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  tei                           tie 

22..  bwo ite                   bow tie 

33..  gaslsuesns                sunglasses 

44..  sscko                       socks 

55..  rfsca                        scarf 

66..  sgelvo                     gloves 

77..  eittsnm                   mittens 

88..  hta                         hat 

99..  elwlat                     wallet 

1100.. kkcpcbaa                backpack 

1111..   dhaagbn                handbag 

1122..   tlbe                        belt 

1133..   murlblae                umbrella 

1144..   ahtcw                    watch 

1155..   kclnecea                 necklace 

1166..   cretaelb                  bracelet 

1177..   ngir                        ring 

1188..   geinarr                   earring 

1199..   ahed dnba             hairband 

2200..   riah plcsi                hair clips 
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15 

14 

9 

12 

16 

2 

1 

7 

10 

13 

18 

8 

19 

17 

11 

20 

3 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) tie 

b) hat 

c) belt 

2 

a) scarf 

b) handbag 

c) bow tie 

3 

a) wallet 

b) gloves 

c) sunglasses 

4 

a) backpack 

b) socks 

c) mittens 

5 

a) socks 

b) scarf 

c) handbag 

6 

a) gloves 

b) sunglasses 

c) wallet 

7 

a) mittens 

b) bow tie 

c) belt 

 

8 

a) ring 

b) tie 

c) hat 

9 

a) hair clips 

b) wallet 

c) bracelet 

10 

a) umbrella 

b) hairband 

c) backpack 

11 

a) handbag 

b) watch 

c) earring 

12 

a) scarf 

b) belt 

c) ring 

13 

a) sunglasses 

b) umbrella 

c) mittens 

14 

a) hat 

b) socks 

c) watch 

15 

a) necklace 

b) gloves 

c) hair clips 

16 

a) bracelet 

b) bow tie 

c) wallet 
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17 

a) belt 

b) backpack 

c) ring 

18 

a) tie 

b) earring 

c) gloves 

19 

a) hairband 

b) handbag 

c) wallet 

20 

a) hat 

b) hair clips 

c) watch 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1) a 

2) c 

3) c 

4) b 

5) b 

6) a 

7) a 

8) c 

9) b 

10) c 

11)  a 

12) b 

13) b 

14) c 

15) a 

16) a 

17) c 

18) b 

19) a 

20) b 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the accessories vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

13 

12 
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18 

19 

20 

14 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. scarf 

6. gloves 

8. belt 

10. hat 

11. ring 

12. mittens 

13. tie 

14. bracelet 

16. sunglasses 

17. hairband 

19. umbrella 

20. backpack 

 

Down 

1. socks 

2. wallet 

4. bow tie 

5. necklace 

7. earring 

9. handbag 

15. hair clips 

18. watch 
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tt__  __  

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  aacccceessssoorriieess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ss__nnggll__ssss__ss  

bb__ww      tt__  __    ss__cckkss  

ggll__vv__ss  sscc__rrff  

mm__tttt__nnss    hh__tt  

bb__cckkpp__cckk  ww__llll__tt  

hh__nnddbb__gg    bb__lltt  

__mmbbrr__llll__  ww__ttcchh  

nn__cckkll__cc__  bbrr__cc__ll__tt    
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rr__nngg  __  __rrrr__nngg  

hh__  __rrbb__nndd    hh__  __rr      ccll__ppss  
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ttiiee  

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  aacccceessssoorriieess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ssuunnggllaasssseess  

bbooww      ttiiee    ssoocckkss  

gglloovveess  ssccaarrff  

mmiitttteennss    hhaatt  

bbaacckkppaacckk  wwaalllleett  

hhaannddbbaagg    bbeelltt  

uummbbrreellllaa  wwaattcchh  

nneecckkllaaccee  bbrraacceelleett    
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rriinngg  eeaarrrriinngg  

hhaaiirrbbaanndd    hhaaiirr      cclliippss  
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bow tie 
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sunglasses 

Copyright © 18/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

socks 
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scarf 
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gloves 
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mittens 
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wallet 
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backpack 
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handbag 
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belt 
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umbrella 
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watch 

Copyright © 18/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

necklace 
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ring 
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earring 
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hairband 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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tie bow tie 

sunglasses socks 

scarf gloves 

mittens hat 

wallet backpack 

handbag belt 
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umbrella watch 

necklace bracelet 

ring earring 

hairband hair clips 
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